Kinetic Single Effect Air Valve
Product Sheets-2011 AirValveSinlgeEffect(ir) 12B21.indd
Geoflow, Inc.         Tel  415-927-6000 / 800-828-3388           Fax 415-927-0120       www.geoflow.com
Description
The single effect air vlave is designed to extract and push
the air inside the piping network.   It allows for major air
ventilation at pump startup.
Features

No.
Inlet/
Outlet
(FPT or
socket)
Length
(inches)
Height
(inches)
Max
Temp
(F)
Weight
(lbs.)
CV-B-05 0.5” 3.50” 2.00” 140 ° 0.75
CV-B-10 1.0” 5.09” 2.31” 140 ° 1.1
CV-B-15 1.5” 6.59” 3.81” 140 ° 2.2
CV-B-20 2.0” 7.53” 4.22” 140 ° 3.0
Specification
All thermoplastic check valves shall be True Union Ball type
constructed from PVC Type I Cell Classifi cation 12454.
Socket end connections are manufactured to ASTM D2467-

quality
Model
No.
Inlet/
Outlet
(FPT or
socket)
Length
(inches)
Height
(inches)
Max
Temp
(F)
CV-S-05 0.5” 4.13” 2.22” 140 °
CV-S-10 1.0” 5.25” 2.88” 140 °
CV-S-15 1.5” 5.9” 3.89” 140 °
CV-S-20 2.0” 7.0” 4.29” 140 °
Spring Check Valve Description
The spring check valve is used to prevent backflow and
siphoning.  The ½ pound stainless steel spring maintains
a positive seal, even when no back pressure is present.